
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 CETR 261 days Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/16/05
2 Select Consultant 7 days Mon 5/17/04 Tue 5/25/04

3 Project Management Planning 27 days Mon 5/17/04 Tue 6/22/04
4 Project Kick-off 1 day Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/17/04

5 Business Requirement Analysis 25 days Mon 5/17/04 Fri 6/18/04

6 Detailed Technical Environment Specfication 2 days Mon 6/21/04 Tue 6/22/04

7 CETR Design and Development Plan 4 days Fri 5/21/04 Wed 5/26/04

8 Get Approved XML Schema from TIGERS 1 day Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/17/04

9  CETR ( SSTP & TRS) 253 days Thu 5/27/04 Mon 5/16/05
10 Platform Independent Model Design 12 days Thu 5/27/04 Fri 6/11/04
11 Conceptual Design 2 days Thu 5/27/04 Fri 5/28/04

12 Use Cases 2 days Mon 5/31/04 Tue 6/1/04

13 Interface Design 2 days Wed 6/2/04 Thu 6/3/04

14 Database Modeling and Design 2 days Fri 6/4/04 Mon 6/7/04

15 Class Diagrams 2 days Tue 6/8/04 Wed 6/9/04

16 Deliver Detailed Design 2 days Thu 6/10/04 Fri 6/11/04

17 Systems Design 241 days Mon 6/14/04 Mon 5/16/05
18 First Level Prototype (for both SSTS & TRS) 69 days Mon 6/14/04 Thu 9/16/04
19 Design screens on paper forms (Powerpoint) 15 days Mon 6/14/04 Fri 7/2/04

20 Develop Business Rules 10 days Mon 6/14/04 Fri 6/25/04

21 Analyze and document first level joint sessions 7 days Mon 8/2/04 Tue 8/10/04

22 First level Software Design complete 15 days Mon 8/2/04 Fri 8/20/04

23 Deliver protoype for comments 1 day Tue 8/24/04 Tue 8/24/04

24 Incorporate Changes for final approval 7 days Tue 8/24/04 Wed 9/1/04

25 Prototype Approved 1 day Thu 9/16/04 Thu 9/16/04

26 Second Level Prototype (TRS ONLY) 100 days Mon 10/4/04 Fri 2/18/05
27 Traditional Registration System (TRS) 82 days Mon 10/4/04 Tue 1/25/05
28 Develop detailed Interface design (forms) specification 15 days Mon 10/4/04 Fri 10/22/04

29 Deliver interface design (forms) for comments and approval 1 day Tue 10/26/04 Tue 10/26/04

30 Incorporate Interface Design (forms) comment 3 days Wed 10/27/04 Fri 10/29/04

31 Approve Interface design (forms) 1 day Tue 11/2/04 Tue 11/2/04
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
32 Finalize entities - generate Physical database 5 days Tue 11/9/04 Mon 11/15/04

33 Program TRS application 30 days Tue 11/16/04 Mon 12/27/04

34 Deliver TRS for testing 3 days Tue 12/28/04 Thu 12/30/04

35 Select Pilot states & Distribute Pilot Testing Info 1 day Thu 11/4/04 Thu 11/4/04

36 System test plan 3 days Fri 12/31/04 Tue 1/4/05

37 Systems Development and Testing 15 days Wed 1/5/05 Tue 1/25/05
38 System testing with - Pliot States 10 days Wed 1/5/05 Tue 1/18/05

39 Incoporate changes 4 days Wed 1/19/05 Mon 1/24/05

40 Final system testing and approval 1 day Tue 1/25/05 Tue 1/25/05

41 Training Implementation 12 days Wed 1/26/05 Thu 2/10/05
42 User Documentation 5 days Wed 1/26/05 Tue 2/1/05

43 User Acceptance Testing 5 days Wed 2/2/05 Tue 2/8/05

44 General User Testing 2 days Wed 2/9/05 Thu 2/10/05

45 Acceptance Wrap-up 4 days Fri 2/11/05 Wed 2/16/05
46 System Documentation 2 days Fri 2/11/05 Mon 2/14/05

47 Module Sign off 2 days Tue 2/15/05 Wed 2/16/05

48 Rollout of TRS 2 days Thu 2/17/05 Fri 2/18/05
49 Rollout of TRS 2 days Thu 2/17/05 Fri 2/18/05

50 Second Level Prototype (SSTS ONLY - To be decided) 55 days Tue 3/1/05 Mon 5/16/05
51 Streamlined Sales Tax System (SSTS) 30 days Tue 3/1/05 Mon 4/11/05

52 Systems Development and Testing 15 days Tue 4/12/05 Mon 5/2/05

53 Training Implementation 5 days Tue 5/3/05 Mon 5/9/05

54 Rollout of SSTS 5 days Tue 5/10/05 Mon 5/16/05
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